
MEET RESULTS (FEMALES)
VCAC Championship     08 Feb 2025

TEAM RESULTS BY SCHOOL ORDER TEAM RESULTS BY PLACE (FEMALES)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY DIVE ORDER (FEMALES) INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY PLACE (FEMALES)

Place School Score Place School Score

Place Name School Scoring Score # Dives Place Name School Score # Dives

1 Seton 1057.90 1 Seton 1057.90

2 Trinity Christian 494.70 2 Trinity Christian 494.70

3 John Paul the Great 451.65 3 John Paul the Great 451.65

4 Oakcrest 267.45 4 Oakcrest 267.45

10 Elizabeth Francis Seton Exhibition 212.2 11 1 Meghan Condon Seton 292.80 11

9 Jane Judge Seton Exhibition 223.35 11 2 Rose Waldon Seton 284.05 11

7 Sandra Kay John Paul the Great Scoring 228.2 11 3 Maria Miller Seton 281.10 11

5 Eliza Miller Trinity Christian Scoring 260.55 11 4 Oakcrest 267.45 11

8 Emily Mills John Paul the Great Scoring 223.45 11 5 Eliza Miller Trinity Christian 260.55 11

6 Emma Hill Trinity Christian Scoring 234.15 11 6 Emma Hill Trinity Christian 234.15 11

11 Anna Russo Seton Scoring 199.95 11 7 Sandra Kay John Paul the Great 228.20 11

3 Maria Miller Seton Scoring 281.1 11 8 Emily Mills John Paul the Great 223.45 11

4 Mary Abela Oakcrest Scoring 267.45 11 9 Jane Judge Seton 223.35 11

1 Meghan Condon Seton Scoring 292.8 11 10 Elizabeth Francis Seton 212.20 11

2 Rose Waldon Seton Scoring 284.05 11 11 Anna Russo Seton 199.95 11

Mary Abela



MEET RESULTS (MALES)
VCAC Championship     08 Feb 2025

TEAM RESULTS BY SCHOOL ORDER TEAM RESULTS BY PLACE (MALES)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY DIVE ORDER (MALES) INDIVIDUAL RESULTS BY PLACE (MALES)

Place School Score Place School Score

Place Name School Scoring Score # Dives Place Name School Score # Dives

1 Seton 1107.55 1 Seton 1107.55

2 Trinity Christian 786.60 2 Trinity Christian 786.60

3 John Paul the Great 0.00 3 John Paul the Great 0.00

3 Oakcrest 0.00 4

7 Daniel Sokban Seton Exhibition 215.20 11 1 Connor Koehr Seton 402.85 11

6 Thomas Waldron Seton Exhibition 215.65 11 2 Eli Edwards Trinity Christian 326.35 11

9 Gabe Lemberg Trinity Christian Scoring 191.75 11 3 Caleb Hoover Trinity Christian 268.50 11

8 Kenneth Nguyen Seton Scoring 193.10 11 4 Seton 267.65 11

10 Sam Winowiecki Trinity Christian Scoring 0.00 11 5 Jacob Oswald Seton 243.95 11

3 Caleb Hoover Trinity Christian Scoring 268.50 11 6 Thomas Waldron Seton 215.65 11

5 Jacob Oswald Seton Scoring 243.95 11 7 Daniel Sokban Seton 215.20 11

4 Gus Kohlhaas Seton Scoring 267.65 11 8 Kenneth Nguyen Seton 193.10 11

2 Eli Edwards Trinity Christian Scoring 326.35 11 9 Gabe Lemberg Trinity Christian 191.75 11

1 Connor Koehr Seton Scoring 402.85 11 10 Sam Winowiecki Trinity Christian 0.00 11

Gus Kohlhaas



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 1

DIVER: Elizabeth Francis GENDER: F SCORING: Exhibition

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 12

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60

202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 48.10

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 14.45 62.55

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 17.10 79.65

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 21.00 100.65

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 122.25

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 146.25

101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 17.40 163.65

301A Reverse Dive Straight 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 16.20 179.85

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 8.0 13.60 193.45

102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 212.20

TOTAL 212.20

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 212.20

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 10

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 2

DIVER: Jane Judge GENDER: F SCORING: Exhibition

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 9

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 20.80

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 39.70

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 65.20

202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 87.70

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 114.10

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 133.30

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 17.85 151.15

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.5 16.80 167.95

101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 186.55

102C Forward Somersault Tuck 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 208.95

5111A Forward Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 14.40 223.35

TOTAL 223.35

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 223.35

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 9

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 3

DIVER: Sandra Kay GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: John Paul the Great GRADE: 11

101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 20.80 20.80

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 24.00 44.80

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.0 12.80 57.60

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 21.60 79.20

202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 97.20

5211A Back Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 14.40 111.60

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 134.55

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 154.80

102A Forward Somersault Straight 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 176.40

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 201.20

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 27.00 228.20

TOTAL 228.20

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 228.20

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 7

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Opt

7 Vol

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 4

DIVER: Eliza Miller GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Trinity Christian GRADE: 10

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 25.50 25.50

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 23.25 48.75

102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 74.25

5211A Back Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 99.45

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 125.70

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 152.10

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 176.75

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 199.15

101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 225.15

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 10.0 17.00 242.15

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 260.55

TOTAL 260.55

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 260.55

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 5

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Opt

2 Vol

3 Opt

4 Opt

5 Vol

6 Opt

7 Vol

8 Vol

9 Vol

10 Opt

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 5

DIVER: Emily Mills GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: John Paul the Great GRADE: 9

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60

101b Forward Dive Pike 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 12.0 15.60 37.20

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 63.60

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 17.85 81.45

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 105.45

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 11.0 16.50 121.95

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 137.15

202a Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 159.25

5122d Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 10.5 19.95 179.20

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 201.70

102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 223.45

TOTAL 223.45

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 223.45

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 8

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Opt

2 Vol

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 6

DIVER: Emma Hill GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Trinity Christian GRADE: 11

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 46.80

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 74.80

102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 19.50 94.30

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 111.90

101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 135.30

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 154.85

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 6.0 10.20 165.05

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 190.25

5211A Back Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 5.5 2.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 20.70 210.95

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 234.15

TOTAL 234.15

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 234.15

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 6

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Opt

2 Vol

3 Opt

4 Opt

5 Vol

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Vol

10 Opt

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 7

DIVER: Anna Russo GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 12

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 19.55

202c Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 18.75 38.30

302c Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 62.30

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 83.30

5111A Forward Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 27.00 110.30

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 7.5 12.00 122.30

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 14.40 136.70

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 18.40 155.10

101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 14.40 169.50

102C Forward Somersault Tuck 1.4 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 12.60 182.10

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 199.95

TOTAL 199.95

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 199.95

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 11

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 8

DIVER: Maria Miller GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 11

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 64.35

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 30.40 94.75

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 119.50

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 141.10

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 26.40 167.50

201B Back Dive Pike 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 188.30

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 212.10

101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 235.50

202B Back Somersault Pike 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 257.10

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 281.10

TOTAL 281.10

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 281.10

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 3

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 9

DIVER: Mary Abela GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Oakcrest GRADE: 10

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 25.50 50.25

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 73.20

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 98.80

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 19.00 117.80

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 144.15

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 174.95

5221D Back Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 197.90

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 215.50

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 239.50

101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 267.45

TOTAL 267.45

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 267.45

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 4

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Vol

3 Opt

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Vol

10 Opt

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 10

DIVER: Meghan Condon GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 9

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 22.40

301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 28.90 51.30

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 28.50 79.80

201B Back Dive Pike 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 113.40

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 141.40

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 171.10

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 191.50

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 215.30

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 241.70

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 267.30

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 292.80

TOTAL 292.80

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 292.80

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 1

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Opt

5 Vol

6 Opt

7 Vol

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 11

DIVER: Rose Waldon GENDER: F SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 12

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 22.95

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 54.85

301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 88.00

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 116.80

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 148.15

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 24.80 172.95

201B Back Dive Pike 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 197.75

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 224.95

5221D Back Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 248.75

203C Back 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.5 21.00 269.75

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.5 14.30 284.05

TOTAL 284.05

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 284.05

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 2

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Opt

7 Vol

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 12

DIVER: Daniel Sokban GENDER: M SCORING: Exhibition

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 10

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 18.70 18.70

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 45.05

5221D Back Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 27.20 72.25

301c Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 10.0 16.00 88.25

302c Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 109.05

101c Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.40 117.45

103c Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 143.05

401c Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 161.95

402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 184.35

102A Forward Somersault Straight 1.6 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 2.5 6.0 9.60 193.95

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 215.20

TOTAL 215.20

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 215.20

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 7

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Opt

7 Vol

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 13

DIVER: Thomas Waldron GENDER: M SCORING: Exhibition

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 9

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 1.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.5 11.70 11.70

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 15.30 27.00

5221D Back Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 46.55

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 72.15

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 98.55

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 16.00 114.55

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 136.15

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 19.20 155.35

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 21.25 176.60

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 22.95 199.55

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 215.65

TOTAL 215.65

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 215.65

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 6

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Opt

2 Vol

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 14

DIVER: Gabe Lemberg GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Trinity Christian GRADE: 8

101A Forward Dive Straight 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 14.70 14.70

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 37.65

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 14.00 51.65

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 75.65

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 95.20

102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 9.0 13.50 108.70

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 127.90

5211A Back Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 150.40

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.5 12.00 162.40

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.5 9.35 171.75

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 20.00 191.75

TOTAL 191.75

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 191.75

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 9

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Opt

2 Vol

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 15

DIVER: Kenneth Nguyen GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 10

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 16.80

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 40.80

402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 62.40

403c Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 93.20

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 9.5 20.90 114.10

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 136.20

5221D Back Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 4.5 7.65 143.85

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 163.05

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 182.60

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 182.60

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 7.5 10.50 193.10

TOTAL 193.10

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 193.10

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 8

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 16

DIVER: Sam Winowiecki GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Trinity Christian GRADE: 9

101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 19.80 19.80

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 38.20

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 63.70

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 83.70

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 103.70

102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 125.45

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 143.30

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 10.20 153.50

5211A Back Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 153.50

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 153.50

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 172.40

TOTAL 0

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 0.00

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 10

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Opt

7 Vol

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 17

DIVER: Caleb Hoover GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Trinity Christian GRADE: 12

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 73.50

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 97.30

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 20.80 118.10

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 145.30

5231D Back 1-1/2 Som. 1/2 Twist Free 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 25.20 170.50

201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 194.30

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 15.20 209.50

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 26.60 236.10

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5 9.90 246.00

301A Reverse Dive Straight 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 22.50 268.50

TOTAL 268.50

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 268.50

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 3

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Opt

10 Opt

11 Vol



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 18

DIVER: Jacob Oswald GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 12

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 25.60

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 31.90 57.50

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 83.00

5231D Back 1-1/2 Som. 1/2 Twist Free 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.0 29.40 112.40

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 145.40

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 165.40

304C Reverse Double Somersault Tuck 2.1 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 5.5 11.55 176.95

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 205.75

5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 7.0 11.90 217.65

5132D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist Free 2.2 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 14.30 231.95

204C Back Double Somersault Tuck 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 12.00 243.95

TOTAL 243.95

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 243.95

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 5

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Vol

10 Opt

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 19

DIVER: Gus Kohlhaas GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 12

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 24.65

104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 8.5 18.70 43.35

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 71.40

204C Back Double Somersault Tuck 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 13.00 84.40

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 115.75

402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 141.35

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 166.95

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 193.35

5132D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist Free 2.2 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.0 15.40 208.75

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 27.00 235.75

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 267.65

TOTAL 267.65

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 267.65

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 4

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Vol

10 Opt

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 20

DIVER: Eli Edwards GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Trinity Christian GRADE: 9

103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60

104B Forward Double Somersault Pike 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 37.95 68.55

5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 99.90

5124D Forward Som. 2 Twists Free 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 40.25 140.15

204C Back Double Somersault Tuck 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 30.00 170.15

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 200.75

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 227.75

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 18.40 246.15

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 20.00 266.15

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 294.15

5223D Back Som. 1-1/2 Twists Free 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 32.20 326.35

TOTAL 326.35

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 326.35

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 2

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Opt

4 Vol

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Opt

8 Vol

9 Opt

10 Vol

11 Opt



DIVER SCORE SHEET

MEET: VCAC Championship DATE: 8 Feb 2025 DIVE ORDER: 21

DIVER: Connor Koehr GENDER: M SCORING: Scoring

SCHOOL: Seton GRADE: 12

103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80

104B Forward Double Somersault Pike 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 48.30 81.10

201B Back Dive Pike 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 109.90

203B Back 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 39.10 149.00

304C Reverse Double Somersault Tuck 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 183.65

5311A Reverse Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 219.75

403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 265.95

404C Inward Double Somersault Tuck 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 14.0 39.20 305.15

301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 330.65

5331D Reverse 1-1/2 Som. 1/2 Twist Free 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 37.40 368.05

105C Forward 2-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 34.80 402.85

TOTAL 402.85

DIVES: 11 VALIDATION 11 Dive

DIVER'S SIGNATURE: //S// VOLUNTARY DD: TRUE FINAL TOTAL: 402.85

COACH'S SIGNATURE: //S// OPTIONAL DIVE GROUPS: TRUE PLACE: 1

OFFICIAL'S SIGNATURE: //S// ROUND REQUIREMENTS: TRUE POINTS:

FINAL SCORE CROSS CHECK: TRUE

JUDGE'S SCORE

ROUND VOL / OPT DIVE NUM DESCRIPTION POSITION DD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 NET SCORE CUM

1 Vol

2 Opt

3 Vol

4 Opt

5 Opt

6 Vol

7 Vol

8 Opt

9 Vol

10 Opt

11 Opt


